IES Mare Nostrum
Alicante

Curso 2023/2024

2CFSW

ASIR-2W

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Nomb  Nombre compl.

7:55
8:50

8:50
9:45

*AT133EMPR. INIC. EMPR DS-FO3

*AT133INGLES TECNICO |  DS-IG5

9:45
10:40

*AT133IMPL. APLICACION DS-IF25

*AT133ADM. SIS. GES. BA  DS-IF8

10:40
11:00

11:00
11:55

*AT133 SEG. ALTADISPO DS-IF11

AT133 ADM. SIST. OPERA DT-IF22

11:55
12:50

*AT133SERV. RED E INTE DS-IF11

12:50
13:10

13:10
14:05

14:05
15:00

DS-FO3 FLORES BENEYTO, ROSA
DS-IF11 GIL GIL, JOSE LUIS

DS-IF25 SAMPERE MESEGUER, MARISOL
DS-IF8 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, GLORIA
DS-IG5 LANSEROS SANCHEZ, NIEVES
DT-IF22 NOGUERA ROBLES, ELISA



IES Mare Nostrum
Alicante

Curso 2023/2024

2CFSW

ASIR-2W

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Nomb  Nombre compl.

15:00
15:55

15:55
16:50

*AT129ADM. SIS. GES.BA  DS-IF8

*AT133IMPL. APLICACION DS-IF25

16:50
17:45

*AT129INGLES TECNICO |  DS-IG5

*AT133EMPR. INIC. EMPR DS-FO3

17:45
18:05

18:05
19:00

AT129 ADM. SIST. OPERA DT-IF22

*AT133SERV. RED E INTE DS-IF11

19:00
19:55

*AT133 SEG. ALTADISPO DS-IF11

19:55
20:50

20:50
21:05

21:05
22:00

DS-FO3 FLORES BENEYTO, ROSA
DS-IF11 GIL GIL, JOSE LUIS

DS-IF25 SAMPERE MESEGUER, MARISOL
DS-IF8 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, GLORIA
DS-IG5 LANSEROS SANCHEZ, NIEVES
DT-IF22 NOGUERA ROBLES, ELISA



